
Kehoe-France Northshore
Administration/Support Staff/Faculty/Staff

Administration
Name Title Degree Email

Brad Humphreys Head of School BS - LSU, M. Ed. - UNO bhumphreys@kf-ns.com

Brandy Calato Academics/IB BA - SLU bcalato@kf-ns.com

Becky Laird Technology BA - SLU blaird@kf-ns.com

Lauren Adkins Admissions/Preschool BA - SLU ladkins@kf-ns.com

Support Staff
Name Title Degree Email

Megan Labat School Counselor M.Ed. - NSU mlabat@kf-ns.com

Leanne Bourgeois Secretary lbourgeois@kf-ns.com

Martin Sziber Finance msziber@kehoe-france.com

Darlene Mitchell Accounts Payable dmitchell@kehoe-france.com

Kristen Hill Accounting/Events BS - MSU, MBA - SLU khill@kf-ns.com

Renee Trotman Human Resources rtrotman@ispschools.com

Patrick Bodin Maintenance BA - ULL pbodin@kf-ns.com

Curtis Hines Maintenance chines@kf-ns.com

Faculty
Name Title Degree Email

Rodnique Alexander EC-1 ralexander@kf-ns.com

Lisa Allison 1st - 7th Spanish BS - UHC lallison@kf-ns.com

Autumn Arsenaux EC-1 aarsenaux@kf-ns.com

Therese Baldo Visual Arts BS - USM tbaldo@kf-ns.com

Robyn Barrios PreK-3 BA-SLU rbarrios@kf-ns.com

Lauren Bastoe PreK-3 BS - ULM lbastoe@kf-ns.com

Craig Brodie 5th-7th I&S, AD, H&S BS - CMU cbrodie@kf-ns.com

Nicole Brouillette Kindergarten BA - UNO nbrouillette@kf-ns.com

Lynn Calmes 1st Grade BA - SLU, M.Ed. - SLU lcalmes@kf-ns.com

Hannah Chestnut EC-1 BS - UHC hchestnut@kf-ns.com

Carlos Cordero EC/PreK Spanish BA ccordero@kf-ns.com

Leslie Culp 1st Grade BS - ULM, BA - ULM lculp@kf-ns.com

Lacy Dazet EC-Tots BA - UNO ldazet@kf-ns.com

Stephanie Fabra PreK-3 BS -OLHC sfabra@kf-ns.com

Patty Folse 5th-7th Science/Design BA - Purdue, M.Ed. - USM pfolse@kf-ns.com

Rebecca Foret EC-Little Eagles rforet@kf-ns.com

Blaire Gremillion 5th - 7th ELA MA - LSU bgremlillion@kf-ns.com



Mary Guilbeau EC-2 mguilbeau@kf-ns.com

Katie Hennessey Kindergarten MA - LSU khennessey@kf-ns.com

Cheryl Holsten 5th-7th Mathematics BA - SLU cholsten@kf-ns.com

Jeanne' Lynch PreK-4 BS - SLU jlynch@kf-ns.com

Julie Malta PreK-4 BA - NSU jmalta@kf-ns.com

Liz Michener EC-2 lmichener@kf-ns.com

Alexandra Nichols Physical Education BS - LSU, M.Ed. - Lamar anichols@kf-ns.com

Nichole Sangassan 3rd Grade BS - Loyola nsangassan@kf-ns.com

Hillary Smith Performing Arts, Music BA -UM, MM - USM hsmith@kf-ns.com

Nancy Terrell 2nd Grade BA - SLU, M.Ed. - SLU nterrell@kf-ns.com

Gretchen Verhulst Library BS - LSU, M. Ed. - SLU gverhulst@kf-ns.com

Tammy Villeret EC-2 tvilleret@kf-ns.com

Montanna White EC-Little Eagles mwhite@kf-ns.com

Anne Woods 4th Grade BS - UNO awoods@kf-ns.com

Staff
Name Title Degree Email

Gina Amato Kindergarten Assistant BA - LSU gamato@kf-ns.com

Gwen Babineaux EC Assistant gbabineaux@kf-ns.com

Brittney Bond EC Assistant bbond@kf-ns.com

Carly Boudreaux Kindergarten Assistant cboudreaux@kf-ns.com

Martha Cazaubon Preschool Assistant BA, M. Ed. - SLU mcazaubon@kf-ns.com

Lexi Ellzey EC Assistant lellzey@kf-ns.com

JoLyn Everhardt EC Assistant jeverhardt@kf-ns.com

Darlene Hoglind EC Assistant dhoglind@kf-ns.com

Gabrielle Howlett EC Assistant ghowlett@kf-ns.com

Becky Lynn Guidry Preschool Assistant bguidry@kf-ns.com

Erica Lory EC Assistant elory@kf-ns.com

Erin Lotuaco EC Assistant elotuaco@kf-ns.com

Sue Marcinkowski Preschool Assistant smarcinkowski@kf-ns.com

Raina Meyers EC Assistant rmeyers@kf-ns.com

Amanda Powell Preschool Assistant, Asst. AD BA - SLU apowell@kf-ns.com

Jennifer Sampson EC Assistant BS - UNO jsampson@kf-ns.com

Donna Wederstrandt Preschool Assistant dwederstrandt@kf-ns.com

Debbie Woods Preschool Assistant dwoods@kf-ns.com

Christine Zulli EC Assistant czulli@kf-ns.com


